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I Juegos Sudamericanos de Deportes sobre Ruedas San Juan 2021

27 de mayo al 12 de junio de 2022
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Name

GIULIANANIZIO

LAURA SOUZA

ANNA FRUCHI

VALENTINA COPPA BESSOLO
CAMILA DUPRAZ

RAFAELA MIRANDA

AMANDA MURTA

FERNANDA MIYAZAKI
RENATA BORBARAN ESPINOZA
EMILIANA HERRERA
VICTORIA CAPONIGRO
DIANA RAMOS MUJICA

Referee
ANA PAOLA LOEBLEIN  BRA

Assistant
MARIA MARTA LA ARG
FORGIA

Nation

ARG
BRA
BRA
ARG
ARG
BRA
BRA
BRA
CHI

ARG
ARG
PAR

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Points M.V.
136.100 11.0
131.100 10.0

129.200
127.700
118.100
115.800
113.100
110.800
106.600
102.700
102.900
102.100

GABRYELLA REGINA

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

NOEL SALAZAR
RODOLFO BARCIA

ADA AMARILLA
GLEICE CANI

Rule

BRA
ARG
URU
PAR
BRA
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